Team Scores

RANK

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

NAME

New Prairie,
IN - Male

Penn, IN -
Male

South Bend
Riley, IN -
Male

Elkhart, IN -
Male

South Bend
Adams, IN -
Male

South Bend
Saint
Joseph, IN -
Male

Mishawaka
Marian, IN -
Male

South Bend
Washington,
IN - Male

14

14

13

12

11

11

WRESTLERS P X

14

14

13

12

11

11

Total Rows: 8

WEIGHTS P X


https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/ceaeb272-084e-4167-b935-51a5cef1ce82
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/c3f0f8e6-0cd1-421b-93eb-50b1850b7765
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/f74771db-4a8c-4137-8bd1-c8795cea2856
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/b95f6b7c-5fb1-47d4-900b-90645c769743
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/38f12592-df50-4013-9726-d28584fc6955
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/da138912-a805-414a-9a2f-7b73e34e4f90
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/b046050b-218f-4598-a97d-3b3e24414f5e
https://www.usabracketing.com/events/team_scoring/team/33bdbfee-6d32-4ca4-abb1-7506f3efa1d6

